GENERAL FEATURES:
Railway features according to EN50155
Hold up time 10ms
Remote inhibit
High input-output isolation
Standard size Eurocard 3U
Adjustable output voltage
Remote sensing

9502-125-10
CA-442-10
ORDERING CODES
Part Number
Power
[W]
Input
[V]
Input V range
[V]
Output
[V]
Output current
[A]
Efficiency
[%]
CCS-60-6551 50 12 9,5 - 15 5 10 81
CCS-60-6552 60 12 9,5 - 15 12 5 85
CCS-60-6553 60 12 9,5 - 15 24 2,5 86
CCS-60-6554 60 12 9,5 - 15 48 1,3 85
CCS-60-6555 50 24 14,4 - 30 5 10 82
CCS-60-6556 70 24 14,4 - 30 12 5,8 86
CCS-60-6557 70 24 14,4 - 30 24 2,9 87
CCS-60-6558 70 24 14,4 - 30 48 1,5 86
CCS-60-6571 50 36 21,6 - 45 5 10 83
CCS-60-6572 70 36 21,6 - 45 12 5,8 87
CCS-60-6573 70 36 21,6 - 45 24 2,9 87
CCS-60-6574 70 36 21,6 - 45 48 1,5 87
CCS-60-6559 50 48 28,8 - 60 5 10 83
CCS-60-6560 70 48 28,8 - 60 12 5,8 87
CCS-60-6561 70 48 28,8 - 60 24 2,9 88
CCS-60-6562 70 48 28,8 - 60 48 1,5 88
CCS-60-6563 50 72 43,2 - 90 5 10 83
CCS-60-6564 70 72 43,2 - 90 12 5,8 87
CCS-60-6565 70 72 43,2 - 90 24 2,9 88
CCS-60-6566 70 72 43,2 - 90 48 1,5 88
CCS-60-6567 50 110 66 - 144 5 10 83
CCS-60-6568 70 110 66 - 144 12 5,8 87
CCS-60-6569 70 110 66 - 144 24 2,9 88
CCS-60-6570 70 110 66 - 144 48 1,5 88
Accessories must be ordered in a separated order line
5 / 8
04-11-2019